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 Títol : OPEN TACTIC 2014 - CELRA                                           
 
 Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMINS 
 ------------------------------------------- 
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  1      Kms - Promig     :  16.82  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      84 TRIAS,ANIOL          PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:34           
   2      78 MENDEZ,VICTOR        PRBEN  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:03:38        4 seg. 
   3      79 COLOM,OT             PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:49       15 seg. 
   4      85 SANCHEZ,OLEGUER      PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:49       15 seg. 
   5      88 CAMPISTOL,ALEIX      PRBEN  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:03:52       18 seg. 
   6      77 LOPEZ,IZAN           PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:03:58       24 seg. 
   7      83 TECLES,CARLA         FPRBE  GRILLATS DE VIDRÀ CLUB CI  00:03:59       25 seg. 
   8      81 COMAS,MARTI          PRBEN  PLATJA D´ARO               00:03:59       25 seg. 
   9      87 GUIRAO,IKER          PRBEN  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:25       51 seg. 
  10      92 RAURELL,Oriol        PRBEN  --                         00:04:36     1:02 min. 
  11     101 VIDAL,Arnau          PRBEN  --                         00:04:52     1:18 min. 
  12      91 RAYA,SANTI           PRBEN  LLORET TRAILS. CLUB CICLI  00:04:52     1:18 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 12 
 
 Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMI 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      84 TRIAS,ANIOL          PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:34           
   2      78 MENDEZ,VICTOR        PRBEN  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:03:38        4 seg. 
   3      79 COLOM,OT             PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:49       15 seg. 
   4      85 SANCHEZ,OLEGUER      PRBEN  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:03:49       15 seg. 
   5      88 CAMPISTOL,ALEIX      PRBEN  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:03:52       18 seg. 
   6      77 LOPEZ,IZAN           PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:03:58       24 seg. 
   7      81 COMAS,MARTI          PRBEN  PLATJA D´ARO               00:03:59       25 seg. 
   8      87 GUIRAO,IKER          PRBEN  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:25       51 seg. 
   9      92 RAURELL,Oriol        PRBEN  --                         00:04:36     1:02 min. 
  10     101 VIDAL,Arnau          PRBEN  --                         00:04:52     1:18 min. 
  11      91 RAYA,SANTI           PRBEN  LLORET TRAILS. CLUB CICLI  00:04:52     1:18 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRE-BENJAMI 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      83 TECLES,CARLA         FPRBE  GRILLATS DE VIDRÀ CLUB CI  00:03:59          seg. 
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 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 
 ------------------------------------------- 
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  2      Kms - Promig     :  20.69  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      17 MARTIN,GUILLEM       BENJ2  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:48           
   2      13 PARETA,ROGER         BENJ2  AE. MATXACUCA              00:06:00       12 seg. 
   3      11 MORA,JAN             BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:04       16 seg. 
   4      18 RIGALL,ELOI          BENJ2  NOEL                       00:06:24       36 seg. 
   5       3 CUBI,ROC             BENJ1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:26       38 seg. 
   6      39 OLVERA,LUCAS         BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:35       47 seg. 
   7       1 SANCHEZ,ALVARO       BENJ2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:35       47 seg. 
   8      21 VIDAL,ONA            FBEN2  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:06:40       52 seg. 
   9      22 ANDREU,PERE          BENJ2  BASE PODIUM-ARTSPORT       00:06:40       52 seg. 
  10      10 VEGA,CARLOS          BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:47       59 seg. 
  11       2 BARROSO,ALEIX        BENJ2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:53     1:05 min. 
  12       5 MARTINEZ,MARTI       BENJ1  BICIS ESTEVE               00:06:57     1:09 min. 
  13      14 BARGO,VICTOR         BENJ1  TBIKES                     00:06:57     1:09 min. 
  14      31 TORRENT,NIL          BENJ2  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:05     1:17 min. 
  15      12 MARTIN,Erik          BENJ1  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        00:07:05     1:17 min. 
  16       4 MEJIAS,Eric          BENJ2  E.C. MALGRAT               00:07:09     1:21 min. 
  17      40 MARTINEZ,Oriol       BENJ1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:15     1:27 min. 
  18       6 PAGES,Sergi          BENJ1  C.C. VILAJUIGA             00:07:21     1:33 min. 
  19      37 RICART,ABRIL         FBEN1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:30     1:42 min. 
  20      38 CANER,ARNAU          BENJ2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:42     1:54 min. 
  21      26 MARTINOY,RICARD      BENJ1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:06:04    1 Vts  
  22      32 CODINACH,TEIA        FBEN1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:09    1 Vts  
  23      19 AMIGO,Jan            BENJ2  C.C. BIKE GIRONA           00:06:16    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 23 
 
 Classificació de : BENJAMI 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      17 MARTIN,GUILLEM       BENJ2  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:48           
   2      13 PARETA,ROGER         BENJ2  AE. MATXACUCA              00:06:00       12 seg. 
   3      11 MORA,JAN             BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:04       16 seg. 
   4      18 RIGALL,ELOI          BENJ2  NOEL                       00:06:24       36 seg. 
   5       3 CUBI,ROC             BENJ1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:26       38 seg. 
   6      39 OLVERA,LUCAS         BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:35       47 seg. 
   7       1 SANCHEZ,ALVARO       BENJ2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:35       47 seg. 
   8      22 ANDREU,PERE          BENJ2  BASE PODIUM-ARTSPORT       00:06:40       52 seg. 
   9      10 VEGA,CARLOS          BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:06:47       59 seg. 
  10       2 BARROSO,ALEIX        BENJ2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:53     1:05 min. 
  11       5 MARTINEZ,MARTI       BENJ1  BICIS ESTEVE               00:06:57     1:09 min. 
  12      14 BARGO,VICTOR         BENJ1  TBIKES                     00:06:57     1:09 min. 
  13      31 TORRENT,NIL          BENJ2  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:05     1:17 min. 
  14      12 MARTIN,Erik          BENJ1  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        00:07:05     1:17 min. 
  15       4 MEJIAS,Eric          BENJ2  E.C. MALGRAT               00:07:09     1:21 min. 
  16      40 MARTINEZ,Oriol       BENJ1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:15     1:27 min. 
  17       6 PAGES,Sergi          BENJ1  C.C. VILAJUIGA             00:07:21     1:33 min. 
  18      38 CANER,ARNAU          BENJ2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:42     1:54 min. 
  19      26 MARTINOY,RICARD      BENJ1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:06:04    1 Vts  
  20      19 AMIGO,Jan            BENJ2  C.C. BIKE GIRONA           00:06:16    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      21 VIDAL,ONA            FBEN2  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:06:40          seg. 
   2      37 RICART,ABRIL         FBEN1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:30       50 seg. 
   3      32 CODINACH,TEIA        FBEN1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:09    1 Vts  
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 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 
 ------------------------------------------- 
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  4.4    Kms - Promig     :  25.55  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     251 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        PRIN2   MORENITO CICLES           00:10:20           
   2     259 ARIZA,RUBEN          PRIN2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:11:16       56 seg. 
   3     230 ANGUILA,Pol          PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:16       56 seg. 
   4     233 ARTEMAN,PAU          PRIN1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:11:26     1:06 min. 
   5     229 SANCHEZ,ALEX         PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:26     1:06 min. 
   6     227 MORELL,DAVID         PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:26     1:06 min. 
   7     241 GARCIA,Lucia         FPRI2  AYATS CYCLES               00:11:41     1:21 min. 
   8     254 ARGEMI,ALEIX         PRIN1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  00:11:53     1:33 min. 
   9     232 GUTIERREZ,KAIET      PRIN2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:11:53     1:33 min. 
  10     242 MUJICA,Carlos        PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:10     1:50 min. 
  11     248 RECASENS,JOAN        PRIN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:10     1:50 min. 
  12     253 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRI1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:12:10     1:50 min. 
  13     234 LLOPART,NIL          PRIN2  AGAFA´T A LA BICI          00:12:20     2:00 min. 
  14     258 ULUSOY,MANUR         PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:50     2:30 min. 
  15     246 DONATE,Xènia         FPRI2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       00:13:04     2:44 min. 
  16     263 CORONADO,AURA        FPRI1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:13:13     2:53 min. 
  17     264 VILAHUR,VICTOR       PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:24     3:04 min. 
  18     260 PLA,JOEL             PRIN1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:13:36     3:16 min. 
  19     240 MARINA,MARC          PRIN1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       00:13:36     3:16 min. 
  20     250 COLOM,IU             PRIN1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:30    1 Vts  
  21     265 MARTINEZ,Arnau       PRIN1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:26    1 Vts  
  22     262 GASCÓ,BERENGUER      PRIN1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:11:58    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 22 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 2005 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     233 ARTEMAN,PAU          PRIN1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:11:26          min. 
   2     254 ARGEMI,ALEIX         PRIN1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  00:11:53       27 seg. 
   3     248 RECASENS,JOAN        PRIN1  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:10       44 seg. 
   4     260 PLA,JOEL             PRIN1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:13:36     2:10 min. 
   5     240 MARINA,MARC          PRIN1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       00:13:36     2:10 min. 
   6     250 COLOM,IU             PRIN1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:30    1 Vts  
   7     265 MARTINEZ,Arnau       PRIN1  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:26    1 Vts  
   8     262 GASCÓ,BERENGUER      PRIN1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:11:58    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANTS 2004 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     251 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        PRIN2   MORENITO CICLES           00:10:20           
   2     259 ARIZA,RUBEN          PRIN2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:11:16       56 seg. 
   3     230 ANGUILA,Pol          PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:16       56 seg. 
   4     229 SANCHEZ,ALEX         PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:26     1:06 min. 
   5     227 MORELL,DAVID         PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:26     1:06 min. 
   6     232 GUTIERREZ,KAIET      PRIN2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:11:53     1:33 min. 
   7     242 MUJICA,Carlos        PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:10     1:50 min. 
   8     234 LLOPART,NIL          PRIN2  AGAFA´T A LA BICI          00:12:20     2:00 min. 
   9     258 ULUSOY,MANUR         PRIN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:12:50     2:30 min. 
  10     264 VILAHUR,VICTOR       PRIN2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:24     3:04 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 2005 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     253 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRI1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:12:10          min. 
   2     263 CORONADO,AURA        FPRI1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:13:13     1:03 min. 
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 Classificació de : FEMINES PRINCIPIANT 2004 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     241 GARCIA,Lucia         FPRI2  AYATS CYCLES               00:11:41          min. 
   2     246 DONATE,Xènia         FPRI2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       00:13:04     1:23 min. 
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 Classificació de : ALEVINS 
 ------------------------------------------- 
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  6.6    Kms - Promig     :  25.69  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     152 PLANAS,LLUC          ALE-2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:15:25           
   2     165 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:40       15 seg. 
   3     158 FABRELLAS,Eudald     ALE-1  RADIKALBIKES               00:15:47       22 seg. 
   4     159 MENDEZ,SARA          FAL-1  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:15:47       22 seg. 
   5     181 MORELL,Aniol         ALE-1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:16:09       44 seg. 
   6     164 FERNANDEZ,Enric      ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:16:09       44 seg. 
   7     172 PARRONDO,DAVID       ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:18       53 seg. 
   8     175 RECASENS,ADRIA       ALE-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:16:18       53 seg. 
   9     171 RAMIREZ,ALVARO       ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:36     1:11 min. 
  10     205 ASENSIO,MAXIMILIAN   ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:46     1:21 min. 
  11     188 GALI,NURK            ALE-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:16:56     1:31 min. 
  12     160 AGUILERA,Oscar       ALE-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:16:56     1:31 min. 
  13     170 BATLLE,Albert        ALE-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:28     2:03 min. 
  14     168 ARELLANO,PAU         ALE-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  15     180 SAAVEDRA,NATALIA     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  16     174 RECASENS  I,ROGER    ALE-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  17     166 CATALA,Marc          ALE-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  18     184 PASSARRIUS,JULIA MEL FAL-1  VERSAILLES                 00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  19     173 MARTIN,MARC          ALE-1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       00:18:00     2:35 min. 
  20     183 ARGEMI,ARNAU         ALE-1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  00:18:10     2:45 min. 
  21     167 PAGES,Jordi          ALE-1  C.C. VILAJUIGA             00:18:24     2:59 min. 
  22     182 TRIAS,JOAN           ALE-1  SANT CUGAT. UNIO CICLISTA  00:15:25    1 Vts  
  23     190 BOADAS,MARINA        FAL-1  BICIS ESTEVE               00:15:40    1 Vts  
  24     202 VIDAL,IU             ALE-1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:15:40    1 Vts  
  25     157 FERNANDEZ,MARIO      ALE-1  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:16:23    1 Vts  
  26     153 CAMACHO,AARON        ALE-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:16:28    1 Vts  
  27     155 LLOBERA,ELIA         FAL-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:17:49    1 Vts  
  28     187 GASCÓ,MARTI          ALE-1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:18:50    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 28 
 
 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2003 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     158 FABRELLAS,Eudald     ALE-1  RADIKALBIKES               00:15:47          seg. 
   2     181 MORELL,Aniol         ALE-1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:16:09       22 seg. 
   3     164 FERNANDEZ,Enric      ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:16:09       22 seg. 
   4     188 GALI,NURK            ALE-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:16:56     1:09 min. 
   5     170 BATLLE,Albert        ALE-1  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:28     1:41 min. 
   6     173 MARTIN,MARC          ALE-1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       00:18:00     2:13 min. 
   7     183 ARGEMI,ARNAU         ALE-1  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  00:18:10     2:23 min. 
   8     167 PAGES,Jordi          ALE-1  C.C. VILAJUIGA             00:18:24     2:37 min. 
   9     182 TRIAS,JOAN           ALE-1  SANT CUGAT. UNIO CICLISTA  00:15:25    1 Vts  
  10     202 VIDAL,IU             ALE-1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:15:40    1 Vts  
  11     157 FERNANDEZ,MARIO      ALE-1  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:16:23    1 Vts  
  12     187 GASCÓ,MARTI          ALE-1  ASSOCIACIÓ AMICS RUTA DE   00:18:50    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2002 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     152 PLANAS,LLUC          ALE-2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:15:25           
   2     165 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:40       15 seg. 
   3     172 PARRONDO,DAVID       ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:18       53 seg. 
   4     175 RECASENS,ADRIA       ALE-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:16:18       53 seg. 
   5     171 RAMIREZ,ALVARO       ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:36     1:11 min. 
   6     205 ASENSIO,MAXIMILIAN   ALE-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:16:46     1:21 min. 
   7     160 AGUILERA,Oscar       ALE-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:16:56     1:31 min. 
   8     168 ARELLANO,PAU         ALE-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:17:49     2:24 min. 
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   9     174 RECASENS  I,ROGER    ALE-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  10     166 CATALA,Marc          ALE-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:17:49     2:24 min. 
  11     153 CAMACHO,AARON        ALE-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:16:28    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2003 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     159 MENDEZ,SARA          FAL-1  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:15:47          seg. 
   2     184 PASSARRIUS,JULIA MEL FAL-1  VERSAILLES                 00:17:49     2:02 min. 
   3     190 BOADAS,MARINA        FAL-1  BICIS ESTEVE               00:15:40    1 Vts  
   4     155 LLOBERA,ELIA         FAL-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:17:49    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2002 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     180 SAAVEDRA,NATALIA     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:17:49          min. 
 
 
 
 


